
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

G 

No. 

18 

281 

161 

61 

57 

55 

310 

99 

297 

253 

65 

96 

17 

299 

Name 

Siljan Grohmann 

Leon Sievert 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Jonas Meininger 

Neilas Pecatauskas 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Daniel Lorenz 

Adrian Strohbach 

Julian Tim Spatz 

Tristan Alexander Manz 

Lukas Schmidt 

Tizian Strohbach 

Maurice Tanz 

Lukas Brill 

Club - Wohnort 

AMC Langgoens im ADAC 

MSC Oberes Weisstal e.V. 

MSC Waldkappel/Breitau 

MSC Straßbessenbach 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Aufenau 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Triptis 

MSC Aufenau 

Team 

Team DMV 

ADAC Westfalen Sport 

Support Holzapfel 

Euro MX Racing Team 

Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

braincon.de 

KTM M-RACING 

ADAC 

Bike 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

11 

13 

9 

10 

12 

8 

20 

7 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

10 

13 

11 

9 

12 

0 

8 

Ges. 

50 

44 

38 

33 

32 

29 

25 

23 

22 

21 

21 

20 

20 

15 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Schaafheim 

85ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Schaafheim 1,000 Km 


